   S3J Electronics
Luminaire:
· Total Wattages: 130W
· Minimum 10,000 lumen output
· 80+ lm/w total fixture efficacy.
· Ambient Operating Temperature: -30°C to  60°C
· Weight: 10lbs
· Mounting Height: 10’–65’

WHBPS
130 = 130 W
Ordering Information
6 = 6000 K
277 = 100–277 V AC
347 = 347 V AC (100 W Only)
480 = 480 V AC (100 W Only)
Dimensions
   S3J Electronics
S3J Electronics 2000 Commerce Pkwy Lancaster, NY 14086 1-888-972-5673 www.s3jelectronics.com
S350 = Diffuser Kit 16”
S351 = Diffuser Kit 16”
S622 = Diffuser Kit 22”
S811 = 11” Clear Lens
S816 = 16” Clear Lens
S822 = 22” Clear Lens
S16M = 16” Aluminum
S20M = 20” Aluminum
16 ” Aluminum Reflector 20” Aluminum Reflector 16” Clear Reflector 22” Clear Reflector
1
12”
7”
4”
16”
20”
12”
16”
22”
13”
4”
11”
11” Clear Reflector
Standard Mount
Tandem Mount
   S3J Electronics
Photometric
S3J Electronics 2000 Commerce Pkwy Lancaster, NY 14086 1-888-972-5673 www.s3jelectronics.com